MERCY'S HOUSE TALENT CONSENT AND RELEASE FORM

PRODUCTION COMPANY

Hooligan Street Pictures and Bright Perception

LOCATION

1102 A Street • Downtown Tacoma, WA 98402 4th floor Court Room at north end of building 9:30 am March 25, 2018

PROJECT TITLE

Mercy's House

In participation of this film I agree to my appearance being used in the film, as well as promotional material (trailers/promos/film blog) or any other type of promotional advertising, connected solely to the film Mercy's House.

I further acknowledge that Hooligan Street Pictures and Bright Perception owns all rights to the results and proceeds of my services rendered in connection herewith.

I agree that my participation in the film Mercy's House may be edited in our sole discretion. I consent to use of my name, likeness, voice and biographical material about me in connection with Mercy's House and related promotional purposes. I expressly release you, your agents, employees, licensees and assigns from and against any and all claims which I have or may have for invasion of privacy, defamation or any other cause of action arising out of production, distribution, broadcast or exhibition of the Picture.

Talent Signature	Print Name
Phone	Email address (for payment purposes and to receive film updates)